Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6ES7922-3BD20-0AB0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6es7922-3bd20-0ab0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.91 kgs
Product ID 6ES7922-3BD20-0AB0
Notes Wycofanie produktu od: 01.10.2023
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.07.2006
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin RO
ECCN N
eClass 6 27-24-92-05
eClass 7.1 27-24-92-05
eClass 8 27-24-92-05
eClass Version 9 27-24-22-20
eClass Version 9.1 27-24-22-20
ETIM 7 EC000237
Group Classification Key R315
List of Characteristics KT10-CA3
Packaging Length 30,00
Packaging Width 30,00
Packaging Height 4,50
Packaging Size CM
Product Description Front connector for SIMATIC S7-300 20 pole
(6ES7392-1AJ00-0AA0) with 20 single cores 0.5 mm2,
Single cores H05V-K, Screw version VPE=1 unit L = 3.2 m
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.07.2006
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1
Unit of Measure ST
Customs Tariff Code 85444290
EAN 4025515130581.0
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 9394
Description
6ES7-922-3BD20-0AB0 | Siemens, Front Connector 24 V dc (Rated), 30 V dc (Maximum), 1.5 A,
3.2 m (Wire) | Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | type of accessories: Front Connector |
series: 6ES7 | for use with: SIMATIC S7-300 20 Pole | length: 3.2 m (Wire) | width: 28 cm
| height: 38 cm | current rating: 1.5 A | rated voltage: 24 V dc (Rated);30 V dc
(Maximum) | Material: PVC (Connecting Cable Sheath)